120 SERIES STAND SYSTEMS

KS.120.01

120 Kiosk Plate Fix

Weight (gr)

16.500

Color / Ral Code

7035

Package

Package Dimension (mm)

510x610x 110

Movement

Fixed

Material

Steel Sheet

I

500 |

600

568

"=t el el

516,5

00000000
00000000

000
000
Q00
Q00
000
Q00
000
000

00000000
00000000

©
<]
©
©
©
©

0000
000
000
000

7/
532 SO

These product group only compatible with TK120.800

Stand Systems / KS.120.01
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